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SF 400.1300000 MHz

SI 32768

SFO1 400.1324710 MHz

PL1W 20.19063568 W

PL1 −4.00 dB

P1 10.85 usec

NUC1 1H

======== CHANNEL f1 ========



TD0 1

D1 1.00000000 sec

TE 297.6 K

DE 6.50 usec

DW 60.800 usec

RG 322


EXPNO 
PROCNO  
INSTRUM 
PROBHD 
PULPROG 
TD 
SOLVENT 
NS
DS
SWH 
FIDRES 
AQ 3.9846387 sec


0.125483 Hz

8223.685 Hz
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=====================================================================
 Seq. Line :  3
 Location : Vial 63

 Acq. Operator   : System 
Acq. Instrument : LC1260  
Sample Name     : GS9620  Inj :  1

Inj Volume : 0 µl
Different Inj Volume from Sequence ! Actual Inj Volume : 3 µl
Acq. Method     : E:\DATA\ZYJ\Data\10-90 AD 220 15MIN.M
Analysis Method : D:\PUBLIC\LSK-20170312-1.D\DA.M (5-95 6MIN.M)
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=====================================================================
  Area Percent Report  

=====================================================================
Sorted By             :      Signal
Multiplier  :  1.0000
Dilution  :  1.0000
Use Multiplier & Dilution Factor with ISTDs

Signal 1: VWD1 A, Wavelength=220 nm

Peak RetTime Type  Width  Area  Height  Area 
 #   [min]        [min]  [mAU*s]  [mAU]  %
----|-------|----|-------|----------|----------|--------|
 1  5.959 MM  0.0433  2.03224 7.83021e-1  0.0306
 2  6.096 MM  0.0821 6635.71094 1346.97620  99.8451
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 3  6.749 MM  0.0585  8.26391  2.35573  0.1243

Totals :  6646.00709 1350.11494
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MS Spectrum

m/z0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750
0

20

40

60

80

100

*MSD1 SPC,     ES-API, Pos, Scan, Frag: 70, "scan

Max: 6.55824e+006
 1

78
.2

 8
21

.5

 2
06

.2

 4
12

.2
 4

11
.3

M
ed

K
oo

 B
io

sc
ie

nc
es

w
w

w
.m

ed
ko

o.
co

m
sa

le
s@

m
ed

ko
o.

co
m

MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com 
 
 
 
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com 
 
 
 
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
Vesatolimod MS Analysis

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
MedKoo Cat#: 206456Name: VesatolimodCAS#: 1228585-88-3Lot#: CRB70315Chemical Formula: C22H30N6O2Exact Mass: 410.24302Molecular Weight: 410.52  

MedKoo
Typewritten Text

MedKoo
Stamp


	GS9620-LCMS.pdf
	GS9620-1
	GS9620-2




